
 

*** When reaching out to any of these teachers via email, feel free to CC your band director (while not 
required, it can be helpful as a way to vouch for you). Please note that each teacher or institution 
operates independently, and their rates, availability, and scheduling may vary. Bristow MS does not 
affiliate with or endorse any of the institutions or individuals listed. This document 
serves as a resource for those interested in taking lessons. 

Flute/Clarinet/ Saxophone The New Old School of Music 
(860) 906-8287  

 info@newoldschoolofmusic.com

Flute  Gonzalo Cortes  gcortes@hartford.edu 

Flute/Clarinet/ Saxophone Cliff Schofer cpschofer@comcast.net  

Flute/Clarinet/Saxophone Mr. Antonucci jamesantonucci975@gmail.com  

Flute, Clarinet , Saxophone Michael Schuster mickschuster@hotmail.com 

Flute, Clarinet, Saxophone  Music and Arts  (860) 231-9562 . West hartford Branch.   

 Flute, Clarinet, Saxophone Hartt School​
 Community Division  

CLICK HERE FOR EMAIL  

Flute, Clarinet, Saxophone 
 

Michael Baril mikeonthebari@gmail.com​
(860) 716-7529 

Only Saxophone: Alto, Tenor, 
Bari,   

Kris Allen 
krisallenjazz@gmail.com 
 

Trumpet Jessie Wills  jessie_wills@hotmail.com 
 

Trumpet  Dr. John C. Thomas (Contact 
through Hartt School 
Community Division)  

jcthomas@hartford.edu 

Trumpet Daniel Daddio DADDIO@hartford.edu 

Trombone  Jordan Jacobson jacobson.jordan@gmail.com  

Trombone Hannah Avena  avenahannah@gmail.com 

Drumset  Salvatore Ranniello ranniello@sbcglobal.net  

Drumset  Ben Bilelo  benbilello@gmail.com  

Drumset Josh Fleishman  joshfleischmann@gmail.com  

Bass Guitar  Christie Echols christieecholsbassist@gmail.com 

mailto:info@newoldschoolofmusic.com
https://www.newoldschoolofmusic.com/
https://www.newoldschoolofmusic.com/
https://www.hartford.edu/directory/hartt/cortes-gonzalo.aspx
https://www.hartford.edu/hartt-community-division/music/private-lessons/default.aspx#accordion-group-1-section-1-label
mailto:mikeonthebari@gmail.com
mailto:jessie_wills@hotmail.com
https://www.christieechols.art/


 

Guitar/Bass Alfredo Grado (Contact 
through “The new old school 
of Music” 

alfredo_grado@whps.org  

 


	krisallenjazz@gmail.com 

